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DECORACION

UTILIDADES

TAPAS

VOL.

Linea Capilar
Linea Corporal
Linea Facial
Linea Baño y Ducha

A
E

0120.15.01

H
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General Villegas 4930
B1678BXP - Caseros - Bs. As. - Argentina
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FICHA
TECNICA

Serigrafía
Stamping
Tampografía
Etiqueta Autoadhesiva

120 g
150 g
160 g
250 g
250 g
300 g
500 g
900 g

1000 g

38,5 mm
42,5 mm
52,5 mm
65,5 mm
54,5 mm
71,5 mm
84,0 mm

136,0 mm
148,5 mm

Ø 71,5
Ø 86,5
Ø 71,5
Ø 86,5
Ø 102
Ø 86,5
Ø 102
Ø 102
Ø 102

POTE CITY 0120g

Ø 69 Recta Ø 69 Bombé


